MECHANICAL ANCHORS
Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31
e-mail: info@trutek.com.pl
240
360
480

8 8 60 50 100
-
10
50
TT08065 5 65
TT08080 20 80
TT08090 30 90
TT08100 40 100
TT08115 55 115
TT08130 70 130
TT10065
10 10 70 55 110
-
12
65
TT10075 10 75
TT10090 25 90
TT10105 35 105
TT10120 50 120
TT10140 70 140
TT12080
12 12 90 70 140
-
14
80
TT12100 10 100
TT12120 30 120
TT12140 50 140
TT12180 90 180
TT12200 110 200
TT12220 130 220
TT12240 150 240
Method of determining TT anchors
Trutek  Throughbolt Thread Size d [mm] Anchor length L.[mm]
TT 06 045
Usage:

Max. thickness
     of fixed
 element
Min. hole
diameter in
element to
be attached
   Anchor
length
d [mm] do [mm] h1 [mm] hef [mm] hmin [mm] tfix [mm] df [mm] L [mm]
TT16100
16 16 110 85 170
-
18
100
TT16105 5 105
TT16125 20 125
TT16150 40 150
TT16175 70 175
TT16200 90 200
TT16220 110 220
TT16240 130 240
TT20130
20 20 130 100 200
5
22
130
TT20160 30 160
TT20220 90 220
TT20240 110 240
TT20260 130 260
TT24180
24 24 145 130 260
15
26
180
TT24200 35 200
TT24220 55 220
TT24240 75 240
TT24260 95 260
Design resistance of TT anchors in cracked and non-cracked concrete of min. C20 / 25
Technical data: TT06 TT088 TT10 TT12 TT16 TT20 TT24
Effective anchoring depth hef [mm] 40 50 55 70 85 100 130
Tensile load capacity NRd [kN] - uncracked concrete 2,40 3,60 4,80 9,90 13,90 19,80 23,8